

Sushi Boss

• FRESH • CUSTOM • SUSHI •



dietary considerations

Are you a picky eater? We're totally cool with that. If you have special dietary needs, **we've got you covered.**

To our customers with allergies: We openly handle several allergens throughout our store, including dairy, soy, tree nuts (e.g., almond, coconut, etc.), eggs, wheat and others. While we take precautions to keep ingredients separate, we cannot guarantee that any of our beverages or foods are allergen free as we use shared equipment to store, prepare and serve them. Examples of shared equipment include the rice machine, blender, and display case. Please consult your doctor if you have questions about food allergies, so that you can make the decision that is right for you.

	vegan	gluten	shellfish	dairy	soy
WRAPS					
seaweed wrap	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
soy wrap	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗
PROTEIN					
roasted chicken	✗	✓	✓	✓	✗
spicy crab mix	✗	✓	✗	✓	✗
crabstick	✗	✓	✗	✓	✓
spicy shrimp	✗	✓	✗	✓	✗
tempura shrimp	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗
short rib beef	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓
roasted tofu	✓	✗	✓	✓	✗
spicy tuna	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓
tuna	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓
marinated tuna	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗
salmon	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓
yellowtail	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓
spicy salmon	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓
smoked salmon	✗	✓	✓	✓	✓

	vegan	gluten	shellfish	dairy	soy
PRODUCE					
asparagus	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
avocado	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
carrot	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
cucumber	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
green onion	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
jalapeño	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
mandarin oranges	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
mango	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
pickled radish	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
strawberries	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
cream cheese	⊘	✓	✓	⊘	✓
SAUCES					
sweet chili	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
yakisoba	✓	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
eel sauce	✓	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
BOSS sauce	⊘	✓	✓	✓	⊘
yummy sauce	⊘	✓	✓	✓	⊘
soy sauce	✓	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
sriracha	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
teriyaki sauce	✓	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
poke sauce	⊘	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
wasabi mayo	⊘	✓	✓	✓	⊘
kamikaze sauce	⊘	✓	✓	✓	⊘
creamy ginger dressing	⊘	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
creamy sesame dressing	⊘	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
TOPPINGS					
sesame chili	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
sesame seeds	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
spicy crab mix	⊘	✓	⊘	✓	⊘
tempura crunch	✓	⊘	✓	✓	✓
fried onions	✓	⊘	✓	✓	✓
fried jalapeños	✓	⊘	✓	✓	✓
wasabi almonds	✓	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
masago	⊘	✓	✓	✓	✓
SIDES					
house salad	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
calamari salad	⊘	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
seaweed salad	✓	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
spicy edamame	✓	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
edamame	✓	✓	✓	✓	⊘
miso soup	⊘	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
clear onion soup	⊘	⊘	✓	✓	⊘
fresh fruit	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
cucumber salad	✓	⊘	✓	✓	⊘

✓ allergen free | ⊘ contains allergens